STERLING COLLEGE TUITION, FEES, AND ESTIMATED STUDENT EXPENSES

ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR FULL-TIME BEGINNING UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS

» Beginning students are those who are entering postsecondary education for the first time.

ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR
ACADEMIC YEAR

Tuition and fees
Books and supplies
Living arrangement
On Campus
Room and board
Other
Off Campus
Room and board
Other
Off Campus with Family
Other

TOTAL EXPENSES

On Campus
Off Campus
Off Campus with Family

2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

$27,300
$1,220

$8,442
$3,516

$9,060
$3,516

$3,516
2019-2020

$40,478
$41,096
$32,036

$27,300
$1,240

$8,610
$3,560

$8,610
$3,560

$3,560
2020-2021

$40,710
$40,710
$32,100

$28,500
$1,240

$8,936
$4,210

$8,936
$4,210

$4,210
2021-2022

$42,886
$42,886
$33,950

$30,000
$1,240

$9,336
$4,260

$9,336
$4,260

$4,260
2022-2023

$44,836
$44,836
$35,500

The above information can be found at: College Navigator - Sterling College (ed.gov)

% CHANGE 2021-2022
TO 2022-2023

5.3%
0.0%

4.5%
1.2%

4.5%
1.2%

1.2%

% CHANGE 2021-2022
TO 2022-2023

4.5%
4.5%
4.6%


https://nces.ed.gov/collegenavigator/?q=Sterling+College&s=KS&zc=67579&zd=0&of=3&id=155937

STERLING COLLEGE COHORT DEFAULT RATES

THREE-YEAR OFFICIAL COHORT DEFAULT RATES

FISCAL YEAR 2020 2019 2018
Default rate 0.0% 2.8% 8.5%
Number in default 0 7 21
Number in repayment 232 247 247

For further information on default rates please visit the Default Management Home Page. This school's six-digit OPE ID is 001945.

The above information can be found at: College Navigator - Sterling College (ed.gov)



https://fsapartners.ed.gov/knowledge-center/topics/default-management
https://nces.ed.gov/collegenavigator/?q=Sterling+College&s=KS&zc=67579&zd=0&of=3&id=155937

