## STERLING COLLEGE TUITION, FEES, AND ESTIMATED STUDENT EXPENSES

## **ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR FULL-TIME BEGINNING UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS**

• Beginning students are those who are entering postsecondary education for the first time.

ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR ACADEMIC YEAR	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	% CHANGE 2021-2022 TO 2022-2023
Tuition and fees	\$27,300	\$27,300	\$28,500	\$30,000	5.3%
Books and supplies	\$1,220	\$1,240	\$1,240	\$1,240	0.0%
Living arrangement					
On Campus					
Room and board	\$8,442	\$8,610	\$8,936	\$9,336	4.5%
Other	\$3,516	\$3,560	\$4,210	\$4,260	1.2%
Off Campus					
Room and board	\$9,060	\$8,610	\$8,936	\$9,336	4.5%
Other	\$3,516	\$3,560	\$4,210	\$4,260	1.2%
Off Campus with Family					
Other	\$3,516	\$3,560	\$4,210	\$4,260	1.2%
TOTAL EXPENSES	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	% CHANGE 2021-2022 TO 2022-2023
On Campus	\$40,478	\$40,710	\$42,886	\$44,836	4.5%
Off Campus	\$41,096	\$40,710	\$42,886	\$44,836	4.5%
Off Campus with Family	\$32,036	\$32,100	\$33,950	\$35,500	4.6%

The above information can be found at: College Navigator - Sterling College (ed.gov)

## **STERLING COLLEGE COHORT DEFAULT RATES**

## THREE-YEAR OFFICIAL COHORT DEFAULT RATES

FISCAL YEAR	2020	2019	2018
Default rate	0.0%	2.8%	8.5%
Number in default	0	7	21
Number in repayment	232	247	247

For further information on default rates please visit the <u>Default Management Home Page</u>. This school's six-digit OPE ID is 001945.

The above information can be found at: College Navigator - Sterling College (ed.gov)